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Site Code Non-Profit School Day Date 
3AP001 Celerity Schools Louisiana Celerity Lanier Charter School Tuesday 11/18/14 
3AP002 Celerity Schools Louisiana Celerity Crestworth Charter School Tuesday 11/18/14 
3AP003 Celerity Schools Louisiana Celerity Dalton Tuesday 11/18/14 
399001 FirstLine Schools, Inc. S.J. Green Charter School Monday 12/1/14 
399005 Firstline Schools, Inc. Langston Hughes Academy Charter School Monday 12/1/14 
3A6001 Northshore Charter Schools, Inc. Northshore Charter School Thursday 12/4/14 
374001 Success Preparatory Academy Success Preparatory Academy Tuesday 12/9/14 

384001 
Miller-McCoy Academy for Mathematics and 
Business 

Miller McCoy Academy for Mathematics and 
Business Tuesday 12/9/14 

385003 
New Orleans College Preparatory 
Academies Crocker College Prep Wednesday 12/10/14 

339001 Innovators in Milestones, Inc. Milestone Academy Wednesday 12/10/14 
300001 New Beginnings Schools Foundation Pierre A. Capdau Learning Academy Thursday 12/11/14 

300003 New Beginnings Schools Foundation 
Lake Area New Tech Early College High 
School Thursday 12/11/14 

390001 
Dryades Young Men's Christian Association 
(YMCA) James M. Singleton Charter School Tuesday 1/13/15 

391002 Friends of King Joseph A. Craig Charter School Tuesday 1/13/15 
3A8001 Education Explosion, Inc. Impact Charter Wednesday 1/14/15 
3B1001 Louisiana Achievement Charter Academies Advantage Charter Academy Wednesday 1/14/15 
300002 New Beginnings Schools Foundation Medard H. Nelson Elementary School Thursday 1/15/15 
361001 Crescent Leadership Academy Crescent Leadership Academy Thursday 1/15/15 
3A3002 South Louisiana Charter Foundation, Inc. Iberville Charter Academy Tuesday 1/20/15 
382002 Collegiate Academies G.W. Carver Collegiate Academy Wednesday 1/21/15 
382003 Collegiate Academies G.W. Carver Preparatory Academy Wednesday 1/21/15 
382001 Collegiate Academies Sci Academy Thursday 1/22/15 
369006 ReNEW Schools ReNEW Schaumburg Elementary Thursday 1/22/15 
393001 Choice Foundation Lafayette Academy Monday 1/26/15 
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393003 Choice Foundation McDonogh #42 Elementary Charter School Monday 1/26/15 
3B9001 Friendship Louisiana Inc. Capitol High School Tuesday 1/27/15 

349001 
Outreach Community Development 
Corportation JS Clark Leadership Academy Tuesday 1/27/15 

337001 Belle Chasse Academy, Inc. Belle Chasse Academy Wednesday 1/28/15 
392001 New Orleans Charter Schools Foundation McDonogh #28 City Park Academy Thursday 1/29/15 
395003 Algiers Charter School Association, Inc. William J. Fischer Elementary School Monday 2/2/15 
395004 Algiers Charter School Association, Inc. McDonogh #32 Elementary School Monday 2/2/15 
3A5001 Better Choice Foundation Mary D. Coghill Accelerated Academy Tuesday 2/3/15 
3B1002 Louisiana Achievement Charter Academies Willow Charter Academy Wednesday 2/4/15 
3B6001 Lafayette Charter Foundation Lafayette Renaissance Charter Academy Wednesday 2/4/15 
373001 ARISE Academy ARISE Academy Thursday 2/5/15 
373002 Arise Academy Mildred Osborne Elementary School Thursday 2/5/15 
329001 Glencoe Education Foundation, Inc. Glencoe Charter School Tuesday 2/10/15 
3B5001 Lafayette Charter Foundation Acadiana Renaissance Charter Academy Tuesday 2/10/15 

343001 
Community School for Apprenticeship 
Learning, Inc. Madison Preparatory Academy Thursday 2/12/15 

3A3001 South Louisiana Charter Foundation Inc. Baton Rouge Charter Academy at Mid-City Thursday 2/12/15 

371001 Shreveport Charter School, Inc. Linwood Public Charter School Monday 2/23/15 
3A2001 Madison-Tallulah Education Center Tallulah Charter School Monday 2/23/15 
336001 Delhi Charter School Delhi Charter School Monday 2/23/15 
3A9001 Learning Solutions, Inc. Vision Academy Tuesday 2/24/15 
341001 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School, Inc. D'Arbonne Woods Charter School Tuesday 2/24/15 
3B6002 Cajun Butterflies, Inc. Northeast Claiborne Charter Tuesday 2/24/15 
321001 New Vision Learning Academy New Vision Learning Academy Wednesday 2/25/15 
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395005 Algiers Charter School Association, Inc. 
LB Landry - OP Walker College & Career 
Preparatory High School Tuesday 3/3/15 

385002 
New Orleans College Preparatory 
Academies Cohen College Prep Tuesday 3/3/15 

3A1001 Jefferson Chamber Foundation Academy 
Jefferson Chamber Foundation Academy - 
East Wednesday 3/4/15 

360001 Educators for Quality Alternatives The NET Charter School Wednesday 3/4/15 
3A7001 Louisiana Key Academy Louisiana Key Academy Tuesday 3/10/15 

3AQ001 
Baton Rouge University Preparatory School 
Inc 

Baton Rouge University Preparatory 
Elementary Tuesday 3/10/15 

328001 
Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy 
Foundation, Inc. Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy Monday 3/30/15 

328002 
Southwest Louisiana Charter Academy 
Foundation, Inc. Lake Charles College Prep Monday 3/30/15 

389002 Pelican Educational Foundation, Inc. 
Kenilworth Science and Technology Charter 
School Wednesday 4/1/15 

3A4001 Delta Charter School, Inc. Delta Charter School Wednesday 4/1/15 
381001 Crescent City Schools Akili Academy of New Orleans Thursday 4/9/15 
363002 Crescent City Schools Paul Habans Elementary School Thursday 4/9/15 
398007 KIPP New Orleans Schools KIPP East Community Primary Tuesday 4/14/15 
398001 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. KIPP Believe College Prep Wednesday 4/15/15 
398001 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. KIPP Believe Primary School Wednesday 4/15/15 

398002 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. 
KIPP McDonogh #15 Middle School for the 
Creative Arts Thursday 4/16/15 

398002 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. 
KIPP McDonogh #15 Primary School for the 
Creative Arts Thursday 4/16/15 

398003 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. KIPP Central City Academy Friday 4/17/15 
398004 KIPP New Orleans, Inc. KIPP Central City Primary Friday 4/17/15 
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